
pe a 

fo ere 

’ 362 

Clerk. 

carried. 

330700 
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December lst, 1941. 

MONDAY, DECEMBER 1st, 1941. 

The Board of County Commissioners met in regular session on Monday, 

J. B. Gray, Chairman; Ralsa F. Morley and Curtis Greer, members. 

December lst, 1941, at the hour of 10:00 o'clock A.M., with all members present: 

_ Andy Stokes, County 

J. B. Gray, Chairman presiding, the following business was transacted. 

Motion by Commissioner Morley, seconded by Commissioner Greer, that the 

Lee Way Motor Freight, Inc. 
Maneke~Hausher Ptg. Co. 
Okla. Society for Crip. Children 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Plant Gro. & Mkt. 
Public Service Go. 
Le 8S. Robison 
sears 
Sipes "Nu=Lo" Super Market 
Skelly O11 Company 
Tayloe Paper Company 
Henry Austin 
Joe H. Childers 
ComOperative Publishing Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Tulsa Co. Med. Society 
Commander Ptg. Co. 
Banknote Ptg. Co. 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
Henry Ptg. Co. 
Morpow Company 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Goldie Kramer 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southern Kansas Greyhound Lines 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Tom Collins 
Allen«Lauhon Hdw. Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
Faye Ryder 
‘Southwestern Bel] Tel. Co. 
Whitaker Ptg. Co. 
Lloyd J. Anderson 
Okla. Hosp. for Crip. Children 
Palace Office Sup. Co. 
Circle "L" Elec. Co. 
Clarence Smith 

. Jenks Drug 
Manbr-Ross. Funeral Home 
Gladys Walton 
Tulsa Junior League Home 
Howard J. Woods 
Burroughs Adding Mach. Co. 
O. E. Christy 
The Clock Shop 
Dr. R. C. Pigford 
-Pete Shipley 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Wells & Woodward Gro. 
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Supplies 
Transportation 
Repairs 
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Supplies 

ft 
! 

tt 

it} 

Foreign Fees 
i" ! 

Supplies 
n 

Expense6s 
Supplies 

w 

Pub. Comms. Proceddings 
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Books 
Service 

Board 
Service 
Transportation 
Service 
Salary 
Supplies 

Salary 
Service 
Supplies 
Ins. Preme 
Hospitalization 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Rent 
Supplies 
Service 
Services 
Hospitalization 
Ins. Prem. 
Supplies 
Labor 

Supplies 
Services 
Hauling Trash 
Pub. Commrs Proceedings 
Supplies 

following claims be approved and warrants be issued to cover, unless otherwise indicated. 

Upon roll call, all membérs voting in the affirmative, motion was by the Chairman declared 
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B6.95 
8.85 

10.78 
10.55 
4.00 

75.60 
7.200 
4.98 
3200 

147.58 
5-92 
1.70 
2470 

12.64 
075 

500.00 
5-95 

47.00 
129.00 
53-00 

025 
27.85 
4.97 
9.25 
5.50 
9.71 
1-00 

15.55 
75200 
6.50 
6200 
4.83 

14.80 
56200 
59.97 
42.25 
66.250 
68410 
27.50 
55.20 
25.00 
15.00 

550.50 
5250 
1.55 

102.50 
1.25 
5-00 

12.50 
40.00 

Disallowed


